
^Ford Essential service and repairs are available for Ford passenger cars and commercial vehicles with up to and including 2.5L engines and are applicable to retail customers only. All published prices are recommended retail 
prices and include parts, labour and VAT. RS models and LPG derivatives are excluded. **Does not include Dual Mass Flywheel if required

Our fixed price Ford Essential Transit repairs apply to vehicles which are 4 years or older (from date of registration)  
and include labour and VAT - no surprises. All prices quoted include parts, labour and VAT on vehicles up to and including 2.5l^.

FIXED CONTENT JOBS

BRAKES REPAIRS

REPLACE FRONT WIPER BLADES
REPLACE REAR WIPER BLADES

TRANSIT /  
TOURNEO CONNECT

£25.00
£10.00

TRANSIT

£30.00
£15.00

(Other higher power batteries are available.  
Speak to your Dealer to identify the correct battery for your vehicle.) 70 Ah, 640 CCA 70 Ah, 640 CCA

BATTERY REPAIRS

REPLACE BATTERY

TRANSIT /  
TOURNEO CONNECT

FROM £114.99

TRANSIT

FROM £114.99

BRAKES REPAIRS

REPLACE FRONT BRAKE DISCS AND PADS
REPLACE FRONT BRAKE PADS
REPLACE REAR BRAKE DISCS AND PADS
REPLACE REAR BRAKE PADS

TRANSIT /  
TOURNEO CONNECT

£254.00
£89.00
£249.00
£79.00

TRANSIT

£359.00
£89.00
£379.00
£89.00

th nk ford


