FIXED CONTENT JOBS



Our fixed price Ford Essential Transit repairs apply to vehicles which are 4 years or older (from date of registration) and include labour and VAT - no surprises. All prices quoted include parts, labour and VAT on vehicles up to and including 2.5l[^].

BRAKES REPAIRS	TRANSIT / TOURNEO CONNECT	TRANSIT
REPLACE FRONT BRAKE DISCS AND PADS	£254.00	£359.00
REPLACE FRONT BRAKE PADS	£89.00	£89.00
REPLACE REAR BRAKE DISCS AND PADS	£249.00	£379.00
REPLACE REAR BRAKE PADS	£79.00	£89.00

BRAKES REPAIRS	TRANSIT / TOURNEO CONNECT	TRANSIT
REPLACE FRONT WIPER BLADES REPLACE REAR WIPER BLADES	£25.00 £10.00	£30.00 £15.00

BATTERY REPAIRS	TRANSIT / TOURNEO CONNECT	TRANSIT
REPLACE BATTERY (Other higher power batteries are available. Speak to your Dealer to identify the correct battery for your vehicle.)	FROM £114.99 70 Ah, 640 CCA	FROM £114.99 70 Ah, 640 CCA



[^]Ford Essential service and repairs are available for Ford passenger cars and commercial vehicles with up to and including 2.5L engines and are applicable to retail customers only. All published prices are recommended retail prices and include parts, labour and VAT. RS models and LPG derivatives are excluded. **Does not include Dual Mass Flywheel if required